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Trat’' DH
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Poi  SC Jménc Roénik Kat  Pcf Klub Cas Ztrata

1 12C Prokop Michal 1981 DH_MO 1 Specialized Racing 00:01:36.595 00:00:00.0
2 68 Pytlik Jakub 1989 DH_MO 2 SPOKE.cz 00:01:41.651 00:00:05.1

3 36 Mitvalsky Martin 1991 DH MO 3 BIKE Racing Susice 00:01:42.156 00:00:05.6
4 84 Mechura Lukas 1987 DH MP 1 00:01:42.625 00:00:06.0

5 73 Fel Imrich 1987 DH_MO 4 Koloshop Beach Bitch ~ 00:01:43.349 00:00:06.8
6 23 Taisl Marek 1990 DH_MO 5 SPOKE.cz 00:01:43.36¢ 00:00:06.8

7 22 Petelik Marek 1993 DH_MP 2 Kartan team 00:01:43.427 00:00:06.8
8 18 Joza Richard 1987 DH_MO 6 RM team 00:01:43.92¢ 00:00:07.3

9 10C Krajci Daniel 1993 DH_ MP 3 polygon rann 00:01:44.200 00:00:07.6
1C 107 Kabelka Miroslav. 1992 DH_MP 4 TOP FANS! 00:01:45.52Z 00:00:08.9
11 11€ Faistaver Jaroslav 1989 DH_MP 5 mxmoto.cz team 00:01:45.613 00:00:09.0
12 90 Draxal Vaclav 1992 DH MP 6 3riders.cz 00:01:45.742 00:00:09.1
13 8 Stehlik Jonas 1993 DH_MO 7 SPOKE.cz 00:01:46.009 00:00:09.4
14 65 Patak Jirka 1992 DH MP 7 Therm Mont RC 00:01:46.28¢ 00:00:09.7
15 9 Matousek Robert 1990 DH_MO 8 bikestrike.com 00:01:46.512 00:00:09.9
16 4 Lapik Radek 1979 DH_MO 9 Bikestrike.com 00:01:46.55E 00:00:10.0
17 66 Plicka Jti 1994 DH MO 10 Novatop Lapierre 00:01:46.581 00:00:10.0
18 41 Cermak Martin 1991 DH_MO 11 SPOKE.cz 00:01:46.63€ 00:00:10.0
19 80 Klauz Ladislav 1990 DH_MO 12 00:01:46.862 00:00:10.3
20 3 Kundrat Filip 1989 DH_MO 13 Freeride.cz racing team  00:01:48.141 00:00:11.5
21 25 BrychtaJan 1990 DH_MO 14 Melbern DH Team 00:01:48.321 00:00:11.7
22 43 Kral Petr 1993 DH MO 15 BIKESTRIKE.COM 00:01:48.377 00:00:11.8
23 94 Lev Tomas 1993 DH_MP 8 Norco Bikes 00:01:48.796 00:00:12.2
24 56 Penik Vojta 1986 DH_ MO 16 00:01:48.857 00:00:12.3
25 27 Kuska Martin 1988 DH_MO 17 00:01:49.963 00:00:13.4
26 91 Huml Ales 1994 DH MP 9 Freeride.cz racing team  00:01:49.97Z 00:00:13.4
27 15 Hraba Martin 1986 DH_MO 18 SPOKE.CZ 00:01:50.037 00:00:13.4
28 11% Beck Michal 1994 DH_MP 10 Red Bull Team... 00:01:50.037 00:00:13.4
29 81 Sores Tomas 1989 DH_MO 19 Maiias je gay 00:01:50.168 00:00:13.6
3C 86 Hala Jakub 1963 DH_ MO 20 00:01:50.24C 00:00:13.6
31 17 Pokstefl michal 1991 DH MO 21 00:01:50.323 00:00:13.7
32 101 Pitonédk Richard 1989 DH MP 11 NoPoor BeachBitch 00:01:50.46< 00:00:13.9
33 38 Englicky Michal 1989 DH_MO 22 MSK-Kur Sport 00:01:50.515 00:00:13.9
34 79 HejdaLeos 1978 DH_MO 23 00:01:50.76C 00:00:14.2
3t 89 Vampola Pavel 1992 DH_MP 12 00:01:50.831 00:00:14.2
36 64 Monert Jii 1993 DH MO 24 Thermmont. RC 00:01:51.062 00:00:14.5
37 11F Flek Jaroslav 1989 DH_MP 13 MBC-TEAM,BMC-TEAM  00:01:52.051 00:00:15.4
38 111 Holoubek Pavel 1985 DH MP 14 00:01:52.26€ 00:00:15.7
38 32 Drabek Petr 1987 DH MO 25  Agang, Vehicle, RajKol  00:01:52.444 00:00:15.8
40 11€ Svoboda Miloslav 1995 DH_MP 15 No Respect Team Kraslice 00:01:52.45€ 00:00:15.9
41 16 Brych Josef 1991 DH_ MO 26 00:01:53.066 00:00:16.5
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Dorfler Dominik
Minaiik Mira
Sunkovsky Micha
HaZmuka Ontkj
Marek Jan
Hamata Pavel
Doubek Jan
Cermaék Jii
Spilka Tomas
Kinkor Ondrej
Hamala Milo$
Korec Jfi

Uxa Jaromir
Rubin Viadimir
bak dominik
Marek Jan
Rakosnik Tomas
Kofinek Tomas
Vodrazka Jarosla'
Knot Michal
NeumarStpan
Hejna Lukas
Snovak Dominik
Vaneek Radim
Blaha Milan
Kozak Pavel
bowek jan

Krej¢i David
Rasek Tomas
Krob Voijtéch
Petras Stefan
Benes Marcel
Jaros Josef
Ridosko Richard
Kreps Petr
Zurek Stpan
Tothova Katarina
Pokorny Radek
Truxa Pavel
Havrda David
Luoda Lukas
Krofta Jakub
Stransky Vigzslav
Koten Jakub
Motl Honza
Hrakak Kamil
Doucek Jan
Benes Dan

Lang Matj
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Kolakovsky Robin
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DH_MO
DH_MP
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DH_MO
DH_MP
DH_MP
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DH_MP
DH_MO
DH_MO
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DH_MP

27
16 Derfl kola
17
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
18 dookie bike team
39 BIKESTRIKE.com
40
19
20
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
21 Derfl kola
49
50
51
52 DOPERIDER.CZ
53
22
54
55
1 F.A.S.T. downhill team
56
23
57
58
59
24

DH Melbern Team

BIKE Racing Susice

Freeride.cz Racing Team

Dokie Bike team

MBC-team a Rokytnice bikepal
TOP-FANS

R.A.Z

RRteam.cz

Jamky Riders

Haven Exterme

UFO-RIDE.CZ
25 Kola Visek, TOP FANS
60 DOPERIDER
61 Commencal oneal team
62
63
26
64
65
2 FREEZGANG
27

28

Doperider.cz
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00:01:53.331 00:00:16.7
00:01:53.503 00:00:16.9
00:01:53.86Z 00:00:17.3
00:01:53.899 00:00:17.3
00:01:53.90¢ 00:00:17.3
00:01:54.717 00:00:18.1
00:01:54.71% 00:00:18.1
00:01:55.772 00:00:19.2
00:01:55.86€ 00:00:19.3
00:01:55.984 00:00:19.4
00:01:56.19¢ 00:00:19.6
00:01:56.349 00:00:19.8
00:01:56.394 00:00:19.8
00:01:56.491 00:00:19.9
00:01:56.64< 00:00:20.0
00:01:56.973 00:00:20.4
00:01:57.304 00:00:20.7
00:01:57.368 00:00:20.8
00:01:57.52€ 00:00:20.9
00:01:57.927 00:00:21.3
00:01:58.28¢< 00:00:21.7
00:01:58.648 00:00:22.1
00:01:58.73z 00:00:22.1
00:01:59.030 00:00:22.4
00:01:59.32€ 00:00:22.7
00:01:59.628 00:00:23.0
00:01:59.72¢< 00:00:23.1
00:02:00.126 00:00:23.5
00:02:00.287 00:00:23.7
00:02:00.305 00:00:23.7
00:02:00.68z 00:00:24.1
00:02:00.863 00:00:24.3
00:02:00.917 00:00:24.3
00:02:00.940 00:00:24.3
00:02:01.537 00:00:24.9
00:02:02.188 00:00:25.6
00:02:03.46% 00:00:26.9
00:02:05.661 00:00:29.1
00:02:06.421 00:00:29.8
00:02:06.437 00:00:29.8
00:02:06.72C 00:00:30.1
00:02:07.141 00:00:30.5
00:02:08.42€ 00:00:31.8
00:02:08.552 00:00:31.9
00:02:08.93% 00:00:32.3
00:02:09.419 00:00:32.8
00:02:11.074 00:00:34.5
00:02:13.019 00:00:36.4
00:02:13.13Z 00:00:36.5
00:02:16.089 00:00:39.5
00:02:22.90¢ 00:00:46.3
00:02:37.157 00:01:00.6
00:02:52.217 00:01:15.6

00:02:54.430 00:01:17.8
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